Ranking Nat

1st EST
2nd EST
3rd EST
4th LAT
5th EST
6th EST
7th EST
8th EST
8th EST

SailNo HelmName

347
233
78
13
789
264
898
208
69

Tristen Erik Kivi

Timo Runge
Peeter Kask
Ansis Dale

Gunnar Poltruk

Neeme Truumees

Otto Schneider

Tiit Paabo

Aivar Kajakas

SMS regatt 2-4.06.2017

Roomassaare

Formula Results are provisional as of 17:14 on June 3, 2017

Overall

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

Club

Saaremaa Surfiklubi
Team Mahe

Twam Extreme

Latvian WS Association
Teammahe

Saaremaa Surfiklubi
Hangloose

Jahtklubi Merikotkas

Team Mahe

DofB

03.04.1997
14.09.1977
24.02.1994
14.10.1967
19.06.1975
19.08.1964
12.01.1972
24.02.1975
20.03.1972

U17 U20 Master Grand master R1

Master

Master
Master
Master
Master
Master

Master

Grand master

Grand master

Grand master

Grand master

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.sailwave.com

(1.0)
2.0

(4.0)

(5.0)

3.0

(10.0 DNF)
(10.0 DNF)
(10.0 DNC)
(10.0 DNC)

R2
1.0

(3.0)

2.0

5.0

4.0

6.0

7.0

10.0 DNF
10.0 DNC

R3 R4
1.0 1.0
3.0 2.0
2.0 4.0
4.0 3.0
(5.0) 5.0
6.0 6.0
10.0 DNF 7.0

Lightweight Nett

RS

1.0 5.0
3.0 13.0
2.0 14.0
4.0 21.0
5.0 22.0
6.0 34.0
10.0 DNF 44.0

10.0 DNC 10.0 DNC 10.0 DNC 50.0

10.0 DNC 10.0 DNC 10.0 DNC 50.0

4.0

10.0
10.0
16.0
17.0
24.0
34.0
40.0
40.0



